10.

STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN
VASKO)

8 Races

ANDREW GUIMOND
(AAA +BORGES LOFT)

8 Races

JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR
LOFT)

8 Races

LARRY MUSICK (MUSICK
LOFT)

8 Races

JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN
BROS)

8 Races

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T
MITCHELL)

8 Races

JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)
8 Races

JERRY MCINTOSH
(J.McINTOSH)

8 Races

JIM PORTENGA (J
PORTENGA)

8 Races

JOSEPH GENTILE (PARKVIEW
LOFT)

8 Races

Average Speed

Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025

YB

Release: A | Dist: All | South (S)
November 23rd 2025, 4:53 pm

Average Speed: 1503.923 YPM

Total Distance: 1639.420 Miles
Average Speed: 1499.837 YPM

Total Distance: 1639.885 Miles
Average Speed: 1494.172 YPM

Total Distance: 1635.832 Miles
Average Speed: 1491.184 YPM

Total Distance: 1635.207 Miles
Average Speed: 1489.443 YPM

Total Distance: 1634.607 Miles
Average Speed: 1476.955 YPM

Total Distance: 1642.237 Miles
Average Speed: 1474.765 YPM
Total Distance: 1631.446 Miles
Average Speed: 1470.994 YPM

Total Distance: 1636.975 Miles
Average Speed: 1461.85 YPM

Total Distance: 1635.964 Miles
Average Speed: 1453.084 YPM

Total Distance: 1644.998 Miles

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-YB/averageSpeed/

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

31:58:34

32:4:20

32:6:51

32:9:59

32:11:32

32:36:57

32:26:59

32:38:35

32:49:37

33:12:27

m



