Average Speed Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025 YB

Release: A | Dist: All | South (S) November 23rd 2025, 4:53 pm

1.	STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)	Average Speed: 1503.923 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1639.420 Miles	Total Time: 31:58:34
2.	ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+BORGES LOFT)	Average Speed: 1499.837 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1639.885 Miles	Total Time: 32:4:20
3.	JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)	Average Speed: 1494.172 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1635.832 Miles	Total Time: 32:6:51
4.	LARRY MUSICK (MUSICK LOFT)	Average Speed: 1491.184 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1635.207 Miles	Total Time: 32:9:59
5.	JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)	Average Speed: 1489.443 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1634.607 Miles	Total Time: 32:11:32
6.	STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)	Average Speed: 1476.955 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1642.237 Miles	Total Time: 32:36:57
7.	JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)	Average Speed: 1474.765 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1631.446 Miles	Total Time: 32:26:59
8.	JERRY MCINTOSH (J.McINTOSH)	Average Speed: 1470.994 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1636.975 Miles	Total Time: 32:38:35
9.	JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)	Average Speed: 1461.85 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1635.964 Miles	Total Time: 32:49:37
10.	JOSEPH GENTILE (PARKVIEW LOFT)	Average Speed: 1453.084 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1644.998 Miles	Total Time: 33:12:27